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PAEC OAS – EUDE
Scholarships Program

REQUIREMENTS

The candidate must have definitive 
admission to the program in order 
to participate in this scholarship 
application process. All applications 
for the PAEC OAS - EUDE Scholarships 
Program must be summited through 
this link:

https://landings.eude.es/landing-oas/ 

STEPS TO APPLY

1. Pre-register for the master’s degree 
you are interested in at:

	 https://landings.eude.es/landing-oas 

2. Send your EUDE Academic Advisor 
the documentation that accredits 
your academic and professional 
merits:

- University degree

- Academic record

- Curriculum vitae

3. Conduct the admission interview.

EVALUATION AND SELECTION 
CRITERIA 

An EUDE Business School Scholarship 
Selection Committee will meet to 
review and select the applications 
received and select the scholarship 
recipients until all the available 
scholarships are assigned.  Among the 
criteria taken into consideration for the 
selection of the awards for this grant 
are:

• Score awarded to the student by 
the EUDE Evaluation Committee 
(academic profile, merit and academic 
credentials, social/volunteer 
experience). 

• The geographical distribution of 
the candidates, taking into account 
the most important needs of the OAS 
Member States, according to the 
Human Development Index reported 
by the United Nations Development 
Program (UNDP). 

• Place of origin of the candidate 

• Gender component 

• Number of applications by country of 
origin of applicants 

• • engineering, humanities, etc.) 

• Humanitarian situation in view of the 
current circumstances 

• The potential impact of the applicant 
after the completion of the desired 
program.

RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE 
PARTICIPANT

The scholarship recipient will be 
responsible for covering the remaining 
percentage of the total cost of 
the program of study, not covered 
by the scholarship. Any additional 
expense incurred by the applicant 
to be admitted to the program is not 
reimbursable, nor does it imply an 
acquired right to receive the OAS-
EUDE scholarship.

The scholarship recipient will be 
responsible for assuming all other 
expenses required by the program (for 
example: issuance of certificates or 
records, admission exams, graduation 
services, degree issuance, legalization 
of documents, etc.).

The OAS will not provide individual 
feedback on why an applicant was not 
selected for a scholarship.

Neither the OAS nor EUDE take any 
responsibility derived from the 
acceptance or not of degrees or 
diplomas of the educational entity, 
within the country of origin of the 
participant. If you want to know how to 
legalize, homologate and/or validate 
the degree obtained from EUDE in 
your country, we recommend that you 
request information about it from the 
Ministry and/or Secretary of Education 
in your own country.

For more information please 
write to the following email : 
asesoriaacademica@eude.es



4 5

MBA - Management 

MASTERS EUDE

Master face to face  (5 Scholarships)

Master in Business 
Administration 
(MBA)

Master in Business 
Management 
and Project 
Management 

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

15.500 €

15.500 €

70% Dto.
4.650 €

70% Dto.
4.650 €

Every month

Every month

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

12

12

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Master

Master

Language

Language

Annual
tuition cost

Annual
tuition cost

Duration

Duration

Scholarship

Scholarship

Start dates

Start datesMaster in Business 
Administration (MBA)

Master in Business 
Management and 
Project Management 

Master in Internet 
Business (MIB) 

Master in Business 
Management and 
Risk Analysis
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Marketing - Digital

MASTERS EUDE

Master face to face (5 Scholarships)

Master in Digital 
Marketing

Master in Marketing
and Sales Management

Máster in Big Data
& Business Analytics

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

12

15.500 €

15.500 €

15.500 €

70% Dto.
4.650 €

70% Dto.
4.650 €

70% Dto.
4.650 €

Every month

Every month

Every month

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Master in Digital 
Marketing

Master in Marketing and 
Sales Management

Master in Strategic 
Marketing and Digital 
Communication 

Master in Digital 
Business Management - 
Internet Business

Master in Digital 
Marketing and Customer 
Experience (CX)

 Master in Business 
Intelligence and Big 
Data Analytics

Master in Digital 
Marketing and Digital 
Advertising

Master in Digital 
Marketing Management

Master in Digital 
Marketing and Social 
Media

Master in Digital 
Marketing and 
E-Commerce

Master in Marketing and 
International Trade 

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates
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International Trade

MASTERS EUDE

Master face to face  (5 Scholarships)

Master in 
International 
Trade, Logistics, 
and International 
Business

Spanish 12 15.500 €
70% Dto.
4.650 €

Every month

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

12

12

12

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Master in 
International 
Trade, Logistics, 
and International 
Business

Master in 
International 
Logistics and Supply 
Chain Management

Master in 
International Trade, 
Sales Management, 
and Marketing

Master in 
International Trade 
and Digital Strategies 

Master in Business 
Administration and 
International Trade

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates
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Human Resources

MASTERS EUDE

Master face to face  (5 Scholarships)

Master in Human 
Resources: 
Management 
and People 
Management

Spanish 12 15.500 €
70% Dto.
4.650 €

Every month

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

12

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

Every month

Every month

Every month

Master in Human 
Resources: 
Management and 
People Management

Master in Human 
Resources 
Management and 
Social Responsibility 
Management 

Master in Human 
Resources 
Management and 
Digital Transformation 
of Organizations

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates
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Finance

MASTERS EUDE

Master face to face (5 Scholarships)

Master in Finance 
and Financial 
Management 

Spanish 12 15.500 €
70% Dto.
4.650 €

Every month

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

12

12

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

85% Dto.
1.575 €

Every month

Every month

Every month

Every month

Master in Finance and 
Financial Management

Master in Finance and 
Corporate Finance

Master in Finance and 
Banking Risks 

Master in Finance and 
Financial Markets

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates
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Environmental Management

MASTERS EUDE

Master online (100 Scholarships)

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

12

12

12

10.500 €

10.500 €

10.500 €

90% Dto.
1.050 €

90% Dto.
1.050 €

90% Dto.
1.050 €

Every month

Every month

Every month

Master in 
Environmental 
Management and 
Technology

Master in Renewable 
Energies and Energy 
Efficiency

Master in 
Environmental Project 
Management and 
Corporate Social 
Responsability

Master Language Annual
tuition cost

Duration Scholarship Start dates



www.eude.es(+34) 91 593 15 45  informacion@eude.es

ESPAÑA 
C/ Arturo Soria, 245
Ed. EUDE
28033. Madrid.

COLOMBIA 
C/ 98 # 9A - 41
Oficce 204
Bogotá DC.

ECUADOR 
C/Catalina Aldaz y Portugal
Ed. La Recoleta, Ofic. 71. 7º
Quito.


