



PAEC OAS – EUDE scholarships program



Scholarship Announcement EUDE and OAS 500 Scholarships for Master's Degrees Application Deadline: MAY 10th



PAEC OAS – EUDE Scholarships Program

REQUIREMENTS

The candidate must have definitive admission to the program in order to participate in this scholarship application process. All applications for the PAEC OAS - EUDE Scholarships Program must be summited through this link:

https://landings.eude.es/landing-oas/

- 1. Pre-register for the master's degree you are interested in at:
- https://landings.eude.es/landing-oas
- 2. Send your EUDE Academic Advisor the documentation that accredits your academic and professional merits:
- University degree
- Academic record
- Curriculum vitae
- 3. Conduct the admission interview.

EVALUATION AND SELECTION CRITERIA

An EUDE Business School Scholarship Selection Committee will meet to review and select the applications received and select the scholarship recipients until all the available scholarships are assigned. Among the criteria taken into consideration for the selection of the awards for this grant are:

- Score awarded to the student by the EUDE Evaluation Committee (academic profile, merit and academic credentials, social/volunteer experience).
- The geographical distribution of the candidates, taking into account the most important needs of the OAS Member States, according to the Human Development Index reported by the United Nations Development Program (UNDP).

- Place of origin of the candidate
- Gender component
- Number of applications by country of origin of applicants
- • engineering, humanities, etc.)
- Humanitarian situation in view of the current circumstances
- The potential impact of the applicant after the completion of the desired program.

RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE PARTICIPANT

The scholarship recipient will be responsible for covering the remaining percentage of the total cost of the program of study, not covered by the scholarship. Any additional expense incurred by the applicant to be admitted to the program is not reimbursable, nor does it imply an acquired right to receive the OAS-EUDE scholarship.



The scholarship recipient will be responsible for assuming all other expenses required by the program (for example: issuance of certificates or records, admission exams, graduation services, degree issuance, legalization of documents, etc.).

The OAS will not provide individual feedback on why an applicant was not selected for a scholarship.

Neither the OAS nor EUDE take any responsibility derived from the acceptance or not of degrees or diplomas of the educational entity, within the country of origin of the participant. If you want to know how to legalize, homologate and/or validate the degree obtained from EUDE in your country, we recommend that you request information about it from the Ministry and/or Secretary of Education in your own country.

For more information please write to the following email : <u>asesoriaacademica@eude.es</u>



MBA – Management

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarship	Start dates
Master in Business Administration (MBA)	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Business Management and Project Management	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Internet Business (MIB)	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Business Management and Risk Analysis	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month

Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarshi	p Start dates
Master in Business Administration (MBA)	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month
Master in Business Management and Project Management	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Master	Language	Du
Master in Digital Marketing	Spanish	
Master in Marketing and Sales Management	Spanish	
Master in Strategic Marketing and Digital Communication	Spanish	
Master in Digital Business Management - Internet Business	Spanish	
Master in Digital Marketing and Customer Experience (CX)	Spanish	
Master in Business Intelligence and Big Data Analytics	Spanish	
Master in Digital Marketing and Digital Advertising	Spanish	
Master in Digital Marketing Management	Spanish	
Master in Digital Marketing and Social Media	Spanish	
Master in Digital Marketing and E-Commerce	Spanish	
Master in Marketing and International Trade	Spanish	

Marketing – Digital

Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarship	Start dates
Master in Digital Marketing	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month
Master in Marketing and Sales Management	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month
Máster in Big Data & Business Analytics	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month
					••••••



ge	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarship	Start dates
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
sh	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month

International Trade

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarship	Start dates
Master in International Trade, Logistics, and International Business	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in International Logistics and Supply Chain Management	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in International Trade, Sales Management, and Marketing	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in International Trade and Digital Strategies	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Business Administration and International Trade	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month



Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarsh	ip Start dates
Master in International Trade, Logistics, and International Business	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month

Human Resources

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarship	Start dates
Master in Human Resources: Management and People Management	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Human Resources Management and Social Responsibility Management	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Human Resources Management and Digital Transformation of Organizations	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month



Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarsh	ip Start dates
Master in Human Resources: Management and People Management	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month

Finance

Master online (75 Scholarships)

Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarship	Start dates
Master in Finance and Financial Management	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Finance and Corporate Finance	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Finance and Banking Risks	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month
Master in Finance and Financial Markets	Spanish	12	10.500 €	85% Dto. 1.575 €	Every month



Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarshi	p Start dates
Master in Finance and Financial Management	Spanish	12	15.500 €	70% Dto. 4.650 €	Every month

Environmental Management

Master online (100 Scholarships)

14

Master	Language	Duration	Annual tuition cost	Scholarship	Start dates
Master in Environmental Management and Technology	Spanish	12	10.500 €	90% Dto. 1.050 €	Every month
Master in Renewable Energies and Energy Efficiency	Spanish	12	10.500 €	90% Dto. 1.050 €	Every month
Master in Environmental Project Management and Corporate Social Responsability	Spanish	12	10.500 €	90% Dto. 1.050 €	Every month
••••••		•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		







O ESPAÑA C/Arturo Soria, 245 Ed. EUDE 28033. Madrid.

COLOMBIA C/98#9A-41 Oficce 204 Bogotá DC.

ECUADOR

C/Catalina Aldaz y Portugal Ed. La Recoleta, Ofic. 71. 7° Quito.





informacion@eude.es

